
日本記録   7:02.26
競技No. : 93 男子 4x200m フリーリレー Ｂ決勝 学生記録   7:11.59
予選No. : 72 大会記録   7:13.31

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

50m 100m 150m 200m

1 1/3 学関東 青山学院大 ｱｵｶﾞｸﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:50.59  7:25.00
1 五味　桂士 ｺﾞﾐ ｹｲｼﾞ 大4 25.38 53.48 1:22.65 1:50.59 1:50.59 (  0.59)
2 中田優一郎 ﾅｶﾀﾞ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ 大3 24.99 53.55 1:22.85 1:51.24 3:41.83 ( +0.25)
3 北島龍之介 ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 大3 24.99 53.15 1:22.22 1:51.28 5:33.11 ( +0.09)
4 新井　啓太 ｱﾗｲ ｹｲﾀ 大4 25.66 54.04 1:23.25 1:51.89 7:25.00 ( +0.31)

2 1/4 学関東 日本体育大 ﾆｯﾀｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:52.60  7:28.31
1 黒田　侑希 ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ 大2 25.73 54.20 1:23.95 1:52.60 1:52.60 (  0.65)
2 中村　　仁 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼﾞﾝ 大2 26.51 55.57 1:25.47 1:52.91 3:45.51 ( +0.39)
3 早﨑　遼真 ﾊﾔｻｷ ﾘｮｳﾏ 大3 25.28 53.32 1:22.10 1:50.87 5:36.38 ( +0.22)
4 松田　　龍 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳ 大4 25.77 54.37 1:23.96 1:51.93 7:28.31 ( +0.42)

3 1/2 学関東 法政大 ﾎｳｾｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:51.74  7:29.39
1 西田　大晟 ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ 大3 25.78 53.92 1:22.72 1:51.74 1:51.74 (  0.65)
2 三浦　颯太 ﾐｳﾗ ｿｳﾀ 大2 25.14 53.50 1:22.34 1:51.42 3:43.16 ( +0.05)
3 佐々木　駿 ｻｻｷ ｼｭﾝ 大3 24.90 53.29 1:22.62 1:52.42 5:35.58 ( +0.31)
4 石橋　怜悟 ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾚｲｺﾞ 大4 25.90 54.37 1:24.40 1:53.81 7:29.39 ( +0.39)

4 1/5 学関東 筑波大 ﾂｸﾊﾞﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:51.60  7:30.48
1 宮本　直輝 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾅｵｷ 大1 26.07 54.69 1:23.95 1:51.60 1:51.60 (  0.64)
2 岩城　優太 ｲﾜｷ ﾕｳﾀ 大2 26.48 55.92 1:26.43 1:54.53 3:46.13 ( +0.59)
3 三浦　恵太 ﾐｳﾗ ｹｲﾀ 大4 25.81 54.87 1:23.99 1:52.30 5:38.43 ( +0.29)
4 徳淵　　凜 ﾄｸﾌﾞﾁ ﾘﾝ 大3 25.20 53.70 1:23.17 1:52.05 7:30.48 ( +0.35)

5 1/1 学関西 関西学院大 ｶﾝｾｲｶﾞｸｲ 大学 1:52.95  7:31.02
1 増田　達哉 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ 大3 26.37 55.01 1:24.19 1:52.95 1:52.95 (  0.71)
2 清水　歩空 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾎﾀﾞｶ 大1 25.81 54.53 1:23.49 1:51.68 3:44.63 ( +0.25)
3 堀　　敬貴 ﾎﾘ ｲﾂｷ 大4 25.67 55.53 1:26.03 1:53.89 5:38.52 ( +0.19)
4 高　　大輔 ｺｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 大3 25.80 55.14 1:24.74 1:52.50 7:31.02 ( +0.21)

6 1/7 学関西 同志社大 ﾄﾞｳｼｼｬ 大学 1:52.31  7:31.06
1 岡本　大雅 ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｲｶﾞ 大4 25.94 54.62 1:23.83 1:52.31 1:52.31 (  0.72)
2 長島京志郎 ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｷｮｳｼﾛｳ 大1 25.45 54.11 1:23.74 1:52.80 3:45.11 ( +0.28)
3 尾脇　璃音 ｵﾜｷ ﾘｵﾝ 大4 25.69 54.19 1:23.36 1:52.33 5:37.44 ( +0.21)
4 寺島　俊結 ﾃﾗｼﾞﾏ ｼｭﾝﾕｳ 大3 26.19 55.18 1:24.52 1:53.62 7:31.06 ( +0.26)

7 1/6 学関東 東海大 ﾄｳｶｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:53.49  7:31.21
1 田北　　峻 ﾀｷﾀ ｼｭﾝ 大4 26.26 55.05 1:24.45 1:53.49 1:53.49 (  0.60)
2 山内　　透 ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾄｵﾙ 大1 25.93 54.82 1:23.97 1:52.27 3:45.76 ( +0.27)
3 大作　健二 ｵｵｻｸ ｹﾝｼﾞ 大3 25.91 54.84 1:24.33 1:53.85 5:39.61 ( +0.11)
4 早川　太陽 ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾀｲﾖｳ 大4 25.47 54.18 1:23.43 1:51.60 7:31.21 ( +0.04)

8 1/8 学九州 福岡大 ﾌｸｵｶﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:53.88  7:35.45
1 久保　和輝 ｸﾎﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ 大3 26.50 55.09 1:24.67 1:53.88 1:53.88 (  0.67)
2 長川　　匠 ｵｻｶﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾐ 大3 26.54 55.55 1:24.99 1:53.33 3:47.21 ( +0.52)
3 永岡　　祥 ﾅｶﾞｵｶ ｼｮｳ 大1 26.51 55.68 1:25.81 1:55.53 5:42.74 ( +0.31)
4 森政　祥人 ﾓﾘﾏｻ ﾖｼﾄ 大4 25.81 54.55 1:24.15 1:52.71 7:35.45 ( +0.39)
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